Ochno Power Conference
One socket. For everything. Smart!
Ochno Power Conference is the platform for a user
friendly and smart meeting room. 4 USB-C outlets
provides everyone in the room quick access to charging,
a simple push of a button, attach the laptop or mobile to
the TV and all video conferencing equipment in the
room. The solution minimizes the hassle of getting the

Size: L 161 x W 54 x H 33 mm
Weight: 560g
Certifications: CB / UL / cUL / FCC / GS / CE / PSE / BSMI / CCC
Environment
Safety class: IP20, 90% RH
Ambient temperature: 5° – 40°C.
Protection: Over-current, over-voltage, over-temperature
USB-A: Connect
LED-buttons, sensors
and contol systems
USB-C Cable, right angular
USB-C cable with one plug right angular. Suitable for use together with
Ochno Socket.
Accessories
Part number Specification   Length    Color
O-USBG2-70-2 100W, Video, USB 3.1 70cm    White/Silver
USB-C Cable, straight
Regular USB-C docking cable
Part number Specification   Length    Color
O-USBG2-70-1 100W, Video, USB 3.1 70cm    White/Silver
USB-C Cable, with locking screw
USB-C cable optimized for pull-out installation with one end having a
locking screw.
Part number Specification   Length    Color
O-USBG2-200-2 100W, Video, USB 3.1 200cm    White
O-USBG2-200-3 100W, Video, USB 3.1 200cm    Black
O-USBG2-50-2 100W, Video, USB 3.1 50cm    Black
Ochno LED Socket
USB-C socket with integrated LED button for switching control
Part number Specification   Length    Color
O-SWO-100-1 100W, Video, USB 3.1 100cm    Aluminium